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Day 1 Thursday January 22, 2026 - Live Online Via Zoom 

 Zoom meeting link provided by email 

7:00pm –8:30pm 

• Welcome to FMNP course & Introductions (30 min) 
• Getting comfortable with Zoom/testing equipment (15 min) 
• What to expect from the course (15 min) 
• Course Pre-Test (15 min) 
• Questions (15 min) 

  

Day 2 Tuesday January 27, 2026 - Live Online Via Zoom 

7:00pm –8:30pm Biological Diversity Presentation 

  

Day 3 Thursday January 29, 2026 - Live Online Via Zoom 

7:00pm –8:15pm Guest Speaker Public Entities Species Conservation 

  

Day 4 Tuesday February 3, 2026 - Live Online Via Zoom 

7:00pm –8:15pm Guest Speaker Marine Conservation 

  

Day 5 Thursday February 5, 2026 - Live Online Via Zoom 

7:00pm –8:30pm • Ecological Integrity 

  

Day 6 Tuesday February 10, 2026 - Live Online Via Zoom 

7:00pm –8:15pm Guest Speaker (Water Management District)  

  

Day 7 Thursday February 12, , 2026 - Live Online Via Zoom 

7:00pm –8:30pm Conservation Strategies Presentation  

  

Day 8 Tuesday February 17, 2026 - Live Online Via Zoom 

7:00pm –8:15pm Guest Speaker (Matanzas Riverkeeper)  
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Day 9 Thursday February 19, 2026 - Live Online Via Zoom  

7:00pm –8:15pm Guest Speaker (NFLT)  

ON YOUR OWN Instructions and online links provided by email. Complete before the deadline 

30 Min (total) 1. Dragonfly Lake Activity 

  

Day 10 Saturday February 21, 2026 – IN PERSON Field Trip 

9:00 am -4:30pm 
• St. Augustine Alligator Farm 
• Lunch (30 min)  
• Anastasia State Park  

  

Day 11 Sunday February 22, 2026 – IN PERSON Field Trip  

9:00am-12:00pm Wetland Preserve (Palatka)  

  

Day 12 Tuesday February 24, 2026 - Live Online Via Zoom 

7:00pm –8:30pm 

• Dragonfly Lake Discussion 
• Post Test  
• Evaluations 
• Wrap-Up 

 


